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ANEP 
Green 
Osijek 

Jasmin Sadiković 
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jasmin@zeleni-osijek.hr 

Mislav Barić 
mislav@zeleni-osijek.hr 
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Association Vukovar 

SFA VU Saša Piljaš 
zsru.vukovar@gmail.com 
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N/A 

4 Bird Protection and 
Study Society of Serbia 
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milan.ruzic@pticesrbije.rs 

 

5 Danube Commission DC Dejan Trifunović 
dejan.trifunovic@danubeco
mmission.org 

Jasna Muskatirović 
jasna.muskatirovic@danubeco
mmission.org  

6 Institute for 
Environment and 
Nature, Ministry of 
Economy and 
Sustainable 
Development (Croatia) 

MINGOR 
- IEN 

Tanja Mihinjač 
tanja.mihinjac@mingor.hr 

Vida Posavec Vukelić 
vida.posavecvukelic@mingor.hr 
 

7 Institute for Nature 
Conservation of the 
Vojvodina Province 

PZZP Laszlo Galambos 
laszlo.galambos@pzzp.rs 

Tanja Bosnjak 
tanja.bosnjak@pzzp.rs 

8 International 
Commission for the 
Protection of the 
Danube River 

ICPDR Hélène Masliah-Gilkarov 
helene.masliah-
gilkarov@icpdr.org 

Birgit Vogel  
birgit.vogel@icpdr.org 
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“Kopacki Rit Nature 
Park” 
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Kopački 
rit 

Vlatko Rožac 
vlatko.rozac@pp-kopacki-
rit.hr 
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marija.veres@pp-kopacki-rit.hr 

10 World Wide Fund for 
Nature Adria 

WWF 
Adria 

Ljubiša Mijačić 
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11 World Wide Fund for 
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WWF 
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